
Eastburn 30-A

Start 8-29-16
2 soil 2 Finish 8-31-16
5 clay/rock 7
3 lime 10
83 shale 93
5 lime 98
10 shale 108
38 lime 146
8 shale 154 set 20’ of   7” 

ran  648.1’  of  2 ⅞” 
cemented to surface 70sxs 

18 lime 172
4 shale 176
23 lime 199

180 shale 379
17 lime 396
46 shale 442
33 lime 475
28 shale 503
15 lime 518
10 shale 528
9 lime 537
13 shale 550
6 lime 556
20 shale 576
18 bkn sand 594 odor
6 oil sand 600 show
18 oil sand 618 good show
4 dk sand 622 show
32 shale 654 T.D.
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